


CASH
Total cash in banks (gross)

ADJUSTMENTS

Total Adjustments
CASH IN BANKS(NET)

CASH ON HAND

INVESTMENTS

TOTAL CASH

FUND BALANCES

TOTAL FUND BALANCES

COMBINED STATEMENT OF CASH, INVESTMENTS AND FUND CASH BALANCES

AS OF July 31, 2016

To the Board of Education of the Ridgewood Local School District:

In compliance with the provisions of Section 3319.29 of the Revised Code of Ohio, | hereby render a

financial statement as of the above date.

Chase - General Checking

Reconciling Item

Account Analysis Fee Error

NSF Check

Check Cashing Error Payroll
Check Cashing Error Budgetary
Qutstanding Budgetary Checks(-)
Qutstanding Payroll Checks(-)

Qutstanding Self Insurance Checks(-)

Petty Cash
Change Funds
Athletic Checking Account

Chase - High Yield Savings
Huntington MMA

Home Loan - Savings
Home Loan Savings - CD

Home Loan Savings CDARS Acct.

RedTree - Investments

General Fund

Special Revenue Funds
Debt Service Fund
Capital Projects Fund
Enterprise Fund
Internal Service Fund
Trust and Agency Fund

$1,770,755.09

0.00

0.00

0.00
(25.57)

1.02
(19,254.14)
(17.52)

0.00

2,500.00
1,450.00
10,212.13

3,410,391.57
1,001,038.38
118,326.88
130,350.92
1,014,863.18
1,270,697.84

Jay R. Tingle, Treasurer

1,770,755.09

(19,296.21)

1,751,458.88

14,162.13

6,945,668.77

$8,711,289.78

7,132,342.78
208,041.92
448,203.74
598.22
337,044.52
539,859.09
45,199.51

$8,711,289.78

(19,271.66)
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